

AWARD SUMMARY														
Bid Tabulation														
IFB NUMBER: 655-08010VJ Various Digital Cameras & Lenses														
PAGE ONE OF THREE														
Bid Type (check one)			Bidder Information		1		2		3		4		5	
			Name		Tech Depot		W.B. Hunt Co. Inc.		Longs Electronics		Aves Audio Visual Systems, Inc		Focus Camera Inc	
Written			Address		6 Cambridge Drive		100 Main St		2630 5th Ave S		P.O. Box 500		905 McDonald Ave	
Verbal			City, State, ZIP		Trumbull, CT 06611		Melrose MA 02176		Irontdale AL 35210		Sugarland TX 77487		Brooklyn NY 11218	
x Competitive			POC		John Tavitian		Dan Minkinen		Perry Evans		Sandra Ramos		Mark Silber	
Sole/Single Source			Email address:						Pevans@longselectronics.com		sales@avesav.com		bids@focuscamer.com	
			Telephone #		888-251-4058		800-221-1830		800-633-4984		281-295-1300		877-685-8799	
			Date of Submission		1/3/2008		1/3/2008		1/4/2008		1/7/2008		1/7/2008	
Contract Type (check one)			Delivery Date											
			Payment Terms:											
BPO			Ship VIA											
Contract			FOB Point											
x Purchase Order			Bonds Provided		Yes No		Yes No		Yes No		Yes No		Yes No	
			Insurance Met		Yes No		Yes No		Yes No		Yes No		Yes No	
Item	Qty	Unit	Description of Supplies/Services		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	2	ea	Canon EOS 1-Ds Mk III		\$ -	\$ 7,899.99	\$ 15,799.98	7,693.00	15,386.00	6,969.00	13,938.00	7,400.00	14,800.00	
2	2	ea	Canon EF 14mm f/2.8L II USM		\$ -	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 3,880.00	-	-	1,939.00	3,878.00	1,939.59	3,879.18	
3	2	ea	Canon EF 24mm f/1.4L USM		\$ -	\$ 1,119.00	\$ 2,238.00	1,244.00	2,488.00	1,115.00	2,230.00	1,074.29	2,148.58	
4	6	ea	Canon EF-S 10-22mm f/3.5-4.5 USM		\$ -	\$ 689.00	\$ 4,134.00	766.00	4,596.00	689.00	4,134.00	639.00	3,834.00	
5	2	ea	Canon EF 50mm f/1.2L USM		\$ -	\$ 1,359.00	\$ 2,718.00	1,510.00	3,020.00	1,359.00	2,718.00	1,259.00	2,518.00	
6	2	ea	Canon EF 24-70mm f/2.8L USM		\$ -	\$ 1,139.00	\$ 2,278.00	1,266.00	2,532.00	1,138.00	2,276.00	1,104.00	2,208.00	
7	3	ea	Canon EF 90mm Tilt Shift		\$ -	\$ 1,099.00	\$ 3,297.00	1,223.00	3,669.00	1,099.00	3,297.00	1,063.59	3,190.77	
8	4	ea	Canon EF 70-200mm f/4L USM		\$ -	\$ 579.95	\$ 2,319.80	645.00	2,580.00	582.00	2,328.00	539.00	2,156.00	
9	2	ea	Canon EF 100mm f/2 USM		\$ -	\$ 389.95	\$ 779.90	434.00	868.00	400.00	800.00	384.87	769.74	
10	2	ea	Canon EF 135mm f/2L USM		\$ -	\$ 899.95	\$ 1,799.90	999.95	1,999.90	905.00	1,810.00	869.00	1,738.00	
11	2	ea	Canon EF 135mm f/2.8 with Soft focus		\$ -	\$ 279.95	\$ 559.90	319.00	638.00	300.00	600.00	269.59	539.18	
12	2	ea	Canon EF 85mm 1.2		\$ -	\$ 1,789.95	\$ 3,579.90	1,988.00	3,976.00	1,788.00	3,576.00	1,669.00	3,338.00	
13	2	ea	Canon EF 180mm f/3.5L Macro USM		\$ -	\$ 1,239.00	\$ 2,478.00	1,377.00	2,754.00	1,244.00	2,488.00	1,222.89	2,445.78	
14	2	ea	Canon EF 100mm 2.8 Macro		\$ -	\$ 469.95	\$ 939.90	523.00	1,046.00	485.00	970.00	445.00	890.00	
15	3	ea	Canon EF 50mm 2.5 Macro		\$ -	\$ 239.95	\$ 719.85	273.00	819.00	155.00	465.00	236.82	710.46	
16	2	ea	Canon EF 300mm 4.0		\$ -	\$ 1,017.00	\$ 2,034.00	1,279.00	2,558.00	1,157.00	2,314.00	1,135.05	2,270.10	
17	4	ea	Canon EF 24-105mm 4.0		\$ -	\$ 1,059.00	\$ 4,236.00	1,177.00	4,708.00	1,070.00	4,280.00	1,039.95	4,159.80	
18	4	ea	Canon EF 16-35mm 2.8		\$ -	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	-	-	1,400.00	5,600.00	1,330.00	5,320.00	
L = Large S = Small			Labor or Special Handling Charges (Stairs, inside Del, etc)											
SD - Small Disadvantaged			Transportation				\$ -							
WOS = Woman-Owned			GRAND TOTAL		<b>NO BID</b>	\$ -	\$ 94,382.21		\$ 63,494.90		\$ 66,673.00		\$ 96,553.31	
VOS = Veteran-Owned														
VOSD = Veteran-Owned / Service Disabled			Size Status ( <i>Size status must be circled</i> )		L S SD WOS		L S SD WOS		L S SD WOS		L S SD WOS		L S SD WOS	
HZ = HubZone					VOS VOSD HZ		VOS VOSD HZ		VOS VOSD HZ		VOS VOSD HZ		VOS VOSD HZ	
HUB = Texas Certified & Type					HUB:		HUB		HUB		HUB		HUB	
Recommend Award to:			Contract Type and Contract Number:				Approved By (Typed Name and signature):				Date:			
Date Order Placed			Buyer Name:				(Bid Tab must be approved by Purchasing Manager if award is made to other than low bidder or is a single source award)							

CONTINUATION SHEET			IFB NUMBER: 655-08010VJ Various Digital Cameras & Lenses	6		7		8		9		10	
Item	Qty	Unit	Description of Supplies/Services	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
19	4	ea	Canon EF 70-200mm 2.8	1,665.05	6,660.20			1,517.01	6,068.04	\$ 1,549.90	\$ 6,199.60	1,199.99	4,799.96
20	3	ea	Canon EF 85mm 1.8	333.15	999.45			\$ 309.95	\$ 929.85	\$ 314.90	\$ 944.70	339.99	1,019.97
21	1	ea	Canon EF 35mm 1.4	1,096.65	1,096.65			\$ 1,118.00	\$ 1,118.00	\$ 1,089.90	\$ 1,089.90	1,139.99	1,139.99
22	2	ea	Nikon D3	4,599.00	9,198.00			\$ 4,749.01	\$ 9,498.02	\$ 4,899.90	\$ 9,799.80	3,399.99	6,799.98
23	2	ea	Nikon AF DC 135mm f/2D	\$ 1,064.95	\$ 2,129.90			\$ 1,064.95	\$ 2,129.90	\$ 1,069.90	\$ 2,139.80	\$ 969.99	\$ 1,939.98
24	2	ea	Nikon 85mm f/1.4D IF	\$ 1,014.95	\$ 2,029.90			\$ 1,019.95	\$ 2,039.90	\$ 1,009.90	\$ 2,019.80	\$ 869.99	\$ 1,739.98
25	1	ea	Nikon PC Micro-NIKKOR 85mm f/2.8D	\$ 1,314.95	\$ 1,314.95			\$ 1,349.95	\$ 1,349.95	\$ 1,319.90	\$ 1,319.90	\$ 1,429.99	\$ 1,429.99
26	1	ea	Nikon AF DX Fisheye 10.5mm f/2.8G ED	\$ 579.95	\$ 579.95			\$ 609.95	\$ 609.95	\$ 579.90	\$ 579.90	\$ 439.99	\$ 439.99
27	1	ea	Nikon AF 18mm f/2.8D	\$ 764.95	\$ 764.95			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,349.99	\$ 1,349.99
28	1	ea	Nikon AF Micro 200mm f/4D IF-ED	\$ 1,339.95	\$ 1,339.95			\$ 3,945.99	\$ 3,945.99	\$ 1,319.90	\$ 1,319.90	\$ 1,429.99	\$ 1,429.99
29	2	ea	Nikon AF DC-NIKKOR 105mm f/2D	\$ 914.95	\$ 1,829.90			\$ 919.95	\$ 1,839.90	\$ 909.90	\$ 1,819.80	\$ 999.99	\$ 1,999.98
30	2	ea	Nikon AF 20mm f/2.8D	\$ 489.95	\$ 979.90			\$ 489.95	\$ 979.90	\$ 484.90	\$ 969.80	\$ 465.99	\$ 931.98
31	2	ea	Nikon AF-S VR Micro 105mm f/2.8G IF-ED	\$ 734.95	\$ 1,469.90			\$ 751.95	\$ 1,503.90	\$ 739.90	\$ 1,479.80	\$ 469.99	\$ 939.98
32	4	ea	Nikon AF-S 24-70mm f/2.8G ED	\$ 1,445.00	\$ 5,780.00			\$ 1,571.49	\$ 6,285.96	\$ 1,599.90	\$ 6,399.60	\$ 1,799.99	\$ 7,199.96
33	2	ea	Nikon AF Zoom 35-70mm f/2.8D	\$ 484.00	\$ 968.00			\$ -	\$ -	\$ 474.90	\$ 949.80	\$ 1,069.99	\$ 2,139.98
34	2	ea	Nikon AF-S DX Zoom 12-24mm f/4G IF-ED	\$ 419.00	\$ 838.00			\$ 915.75	\$ 1,831.50	\$ 899.00	\$ 1,798.00	\$ 749.99	\$ 1,499.98
35													
36													
37													
38													
39													
40													
41													
42													
43													
44													
45													
46													
47													
48													
49													
50													
51													
52													
53													
54													
55													
56													
57													
58													
59													
60													
61													
62													
63													
64													

**AWARD SUMMARY- Attachment B**

**Bid Tabulation**

IFB NUMBER: 655-08010VJ Various Digital Cameras & Lenses

**PAGE TWO OF THREE**

Bid Type (check one)		Bidder Information		6		7		8		9		10	
		Name		Penn Camera Exchange, Inc		Computer Wholesale Products of America		Adorama Camera, Inc		B & H Photo-Video-Pro Audio		Business Services	
Written		Address		7040 Virginia Manor Rd		P.O. Box 11309		42 West 18th St		420 Ninth Avenue		940 Park Blvd, Ste 428	
Verbal		City, State, ZIP		Beltsville MD 20705		Spring TX 7391-1309		New York NY 10011		New York NY 10001		San Diego CA 92101	
x Competitive		POC		Dave Bracken		Michelle Kalkhoff		Daniel Brenkler		Nathan Hirshman		Terry Brunning	
Sole/Single Source		Email address:		<a href="mailto:dbracken@penncamera.com">dbracken@penncamera.com</a>		<a href="mailto:marketing@cwpa.com">marketing@cwpa.com</a>		<a href="mailto:danb@adorama.com">danb@adorama.com</a>		<a href="mailto:nathanh@bhphotovideo.com">nathanh@bhphotovideo.com</a>		<a href="mailto:businessservicesolutions@yahoo.com">businessservicesolutions@yahoo.com</a>	
		Telephone #		800-347-5770 ext 128		800-421-0315		888-209-5558 x2121		800-947-8003 x 0895		619-634-0905	
		Date of Submission		1/7/2008		12/18/2007		1/9/2008		1/9/2008		1/9/2008	
Contract Type (check one)		Delivery Date											
		Payment Terms:											
BPO		Ship VIA											
x Contract		FOB Point		Destination		Destination		Destination		Destination		Destination	
Purchase Order		Bonds Provided		Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
		Insurance Met		Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
<b>Item</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Description of Supplies/Services</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
1	2	ea	Canon EOS 1-Ds Mk III	\$ 7,199.00	\$ 14,398.00	\$ -	\$ -	7,399.01	14,798.02	\$ 7,949.90	\$ 15,899.80	7,499.00	14,998.00
2	2	ea	Canon EF 14mm f/2.8L II USM	\$ 1,901.20	\$ 3,802.40	\$ -	\$ -	1,929.95	3,859.90	\$ 1,999.90	\$ 3,999.80	2,149.99	4,299.98
3	2	ea	Canon EF 24mm f/1.4L USM	\$ 1,096.65	\$ 2,193.30	\$ -	\$ -	1,099.95	2,199.90	\$ 1,089.90	\$ 2,179.80	1,179.99	2,359.98
4	6	ea	Canon EF-S 10-22mm f/3.5-4.5 USM	\$ 675.25	\$ 4,051.50	\$ -	\$ -	609.95	3,659.70	\$ 639.00	\$ 3,834.00	599.99	3,599.94
5	2	ea	Canon EF 50mm f/1.2L USM	\$ 1,331.85	\$ 2,663.70	\$ -	\$ -	1,200.25	2,400.50	\$ 1,249.90	\$ 2,499.80	1,299.99	2,599.98
6	2	ea	Canon EF 24-70mm f/2.8L USM	\$ 1,116.25	\$ 2,232.50	\$ -	\$ -	1,025.95	2,051.90	\$ 1,039.90	\$ 2,079.80	999.99	1,999.98
7	3	ea	Canon EF 90mm Tilt Shift	\$ 1,077.05	\$ 3,231.15	\$ -	\$ -	1,065.75	3,197.25	\$ 1,049.90	\$ 3,149.70	1,179.99	3,539.97
8	4	ea	Canon EF 70-200mm f/4L USM	\$ 568.35	\$ 2,273.40	\$ -	\$ -	525.95	2,103.80	\$ 539.00	\$ 2,156.00	523.99	2,095.96
9	2	ea	Canon EF 100mm f/2 USM	\$ 389.95	\$ 779.90	\$ -	\$ -	375.95	751.90	\$ 374.90	\$ 749.80	394.99	789.98
10	2	ea	Canon EF 135mm f/2L USM	\$ 881.95	\$ 1,763.90	\$ -	\$ -	869.75	1,739.50	\$ 869.90	\$ 1,739.80	949.99	1,899.98
11	2	ea	Canon EF 135mm f/2.8 with Soft focus	\$ 274.35	\$ 548.70	\$ -	\$ -	274.95	549.90	\$ 269.90	\$ 539.80	295.99	591.98
12	2	ea	Canon EF 85mm 1.2	\$ 1,753.25	\$ 3,506.50	\$ -	\$ -	1,585.95	3,171.90	\$ 1,649.90	\$ 3,299.80	1,743.99	3,487.98
13	2	ea	Canon EF 1800mm f/3.5L Macro USM	\$ 1,214.25	\$ 2,428.50	\$ -	\$ -	1,199.95	2,399.90	\$ 1,199.90	\$ 2,399.80	1,259.39	2,518.78
14	2	ea	Canon EF 100mm 2.8 Macro	\$ 460.55	\$ 921.10	\$ -	\$ -	421.95	843.90	\$ 429.90	\$ 859.80	399.99	799.98
15	3	ea	Canon EF 50mm 2.5 Macro	\$ 235.15	\$ 705.45	\$ -	\$ -	227.95	683.85	\$ 229.90	\$ 689.70	245.99	737.97
16	2	ea	Canon EF 300mm 4.0	\$ 1,127.00	\$ 2,254.00	\$ -	\$ -	1,019.95	2,039.90	\$ 1,109.90	\$ 2,219.80	1,199.99	2,399.98
17	4	ea	Canon EF 24-105mm 4.0	\$ 1,037.85	\$ 4,151.40	\$ -	\$ -	1,244.99	4,979.96	\$ 1,019.90	\$ 4,079.60	749.99	2,999.96
18	4	ea	Canon EF 16-35mm 2.8	\$ 1,372.00	\$ 5,488.00	\$ -	\$ -	1,118.00	4,472.00	\$ 1,294.90	\$ 5,179.60	1,399.99	5,599.96
L = Large S = Small		Labor or Special Handling Charges (Stairs, inside Del, etc)											
SD - Small Disadvantaged		Transportation											
WOS = Woman-Owned													
VOS = Veteran-Owned		GRAND TOTAL		\$ 95,373.00		<b>NO BID</b>		\$ -		\$ 96,034.44		\$ 96,386.30	
VOSD = Veteran-Owned / Service Disabled HZ = HubZone HUB=Texas Certified & Type		Size Status (Size status must be circled)		L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:	L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:	L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:	L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:	L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:	L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:	L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:	L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:	L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:	L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:
Recommend Award to:		Contract Type and Contract Number:				Approved By (Typed Name and signature):							
Date Order Placed		Buyer Name:				(Bid Tab must be approved by Purchasing Manager if award is made to other than low bidder or is a single source award)						Date:	

CONTINUATION SHEET			IFB NUMBER: 655-08010VJ Various Digital Cameras & Lenses	1		2		3		4		5	
Item	Qty	Unit	Description of Supplies/Services	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
19	4	ea	Canon EF 70-200mm 2.8		-	1,140.00	4,560.00	1,869.00	7,476.00	1,698.00	6,792.00	1,659.00	6,636.00
20	3	ea	Canon EF 85mm 1.8		-	339.95	1,019.85	379.00	1,137.00	351.00	1,053.00	329.00	987.00
21	1	ea	Canon EF 35mm 1.4		-	1,119.00	1,119.00	1,244.00	1,244.00	1,126.00	1,126.00	\$ 1,098.59	\$ 1,098.59
22	2	ea	Nikon D3		-	4,249.46	8,498.92		-		-	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 10,100.00
23	2	ea	Nikon AF DC 135mm f/2D	\$	-	1,075.60	2,151.20		-	\$	-	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 2,150.00
24	2	ea	Nikon 85mm f/1.4D IF	\$	-	1,025.10	2,050.20		-	\$	-	\$ 960.00	\$ 1,920.00
25	1	ea	Nikon PC Micro-NIKKOR 85mm f/2.8D	\$	-	1,328.10	1,328.10		-	\$	-	\$ 1,339.00	\$ 1,339.00
26	1	ea	Nikon AF DX Fisheye 10.5mm f/2.8G ED	\$	-	585.75	585.75		-	\$	-	\$ 595.02	\$ 595.02
27	1	ea	Nikon AF 18mm f/2.8D	\$	-	1,317.99	1,317.99		-	\$	-	\$ -	\$ -
28	1	ea	Nikon AF Micro 200mm f/4D IF-ED	\$	-	1,353.35	1,353.35		-	\$	-	\$ 1,339.95	\$ 1,339.95
29	2	ea	Nikon AF DC-NIKKOR 105mm f/2D	\$	-	924.10	1,848.20		-	\$	-	\$ 919.95	\$ 1,839.90
30	2	ea	Nikon AF 20mm f/2.8D	\$	-	494.85	989.70		-	\$	-	\$ 465.95	\$ 931.90
31	2	ea	Nikon AF-S VR Micro 105mm f/2.8G IF-ED	\$	-	742.30	1,484.60		-	\$	-	\$ 738.59	\$ 1,477.18
32	4	ea	Nikon AF-S 24-70mm f/2.8G ED	\$	-	1,459.41	5,837.64		-	\$	-	\$ 1,599.00	\$ 6,396.00
33	2	ea	Nikon AF Zoom 35-70mm f/2.8D	\$	-				-	\$	-	\$ 499.00	\$ 998.00
34	2	ea	Nikon AF-S DX Zoom 12-24mm f/4G IF-ED	\$	-	422.79	845.58		-	\$	-	\$ 914.59	\$ 1,829.18
35													
36													
37													
38													
39													
40													
41													
42													
43													
44													
45													
46													
47													
48													
49													
50													
51													
52													
53													
54													
55													
56													
57													
58													
59													
60													
61													
62													
63													
64													

CONTINUATION SHEET			IFB NUMBER: 655-08010VJ Various Digital Cameras & Lenses		11		12		13		14		15	
Item	Qty	Unit	Description of Supplies/Services	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
19	4	ea	Canon EF 70-200mm 2.8	\$ 1,665.02	\$ 6,660.08	\$ 1,759.00	\$ 7,036.00							
20	3	ea	Canon EF 85mm 1.8	\$ 333.15	\$ 999.45	\$ 359.00	\$ 1,077.00							
21	1	ea	Canon EF 35mm 1.4	\$ 1,096.62	\$ 1,096.62	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 1,160.00							
22	2	ea	Nikon D3	\$ 4,262.96	\$ 8,525.92	\$ 4,799.00	\$ 9,598.00							
23	2	ea	Nikon AF DC 135mm f/2D	\$ 1,043.65	\$ 2,087.30	\$ 1,139.00	\$ 2,278.00							
24	2	ea	Nikon 85mm f/1.4D IF	\$ 994.65	\$ 1,989.30	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 2,210.00							
25	1	ea	Nikon PC Micro-NIKKOR 85mm f/2.8D	\$ 1,288.65	\$ 1,288.65	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 1,510.00							
26	1	ea	Nikon AF DX Fisheye 10.5mm f/2.8G ED	\$ 468.35	\$ 468.35	\$ 635.00	\$ 635.00							
27	1	ea	Nikon AF 18mm f/2.8D		\$ -	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 1,345.00							
28	1	ea	Nikon AF Micro 200mm f/4D IF-ED	\$ 1,313.15	\$ 1,313.15	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 1,490.00							
29	2	ea	Nikon AF DC-NIKKOR 105mm f/2D	\$ 885.97	\$ 1,771.94	\$ 1,022.00	\$ 2,044.00							
30	2	ea	Nikon AF 20mm f/2.8D	\$ 480.15	\$ 960.30	\$ 540.00	\$ 1,080.00							
31	2	ea	Nikon AF-S VR Micro 105mm f/2.8G IF-ED	\$ 720.25	\$ 1,440.50	\$ 798.00	\$ 1,596.00							
32	4	ea	Nikon AF-S 24-70mm f/2.8G ED	\$ 1,416.06	\$ 5,664.24	\$ 1,705.00	\$ 6,820.00							
33	2	ea	Nikon AF Zoom 35-70mm f/2.8D		\$ -		\$ -							
34	2	ea	Nikon AF-S DX Zoom 12-24mm f/4G IF-ED	\$ 896.65	\$ 1,793.30	\$ 973.00	\$ 1,946.00							
35														
36														
37														
38														
39														
40														
41														
42														
43														
44														
45														
46														
47														
48														
49														
50														
51														
52														
53														
54														
55														
56														
57														
58														
59														
60														
61														
62														
63														
64														

**AWARD SUMMARY- Attachment B**

**Bid Tabulation**

IFB NUMBER: 655-08010VJ Various Digital Cameras & Lenses

**PAGE THREE OF THREE**

Bid Type (check one)		Bidder Information		11		12		13		14		15		
		Name		Precision Camera & Video		Troxell Communications, Inc.		CDW-G						
Written		Address		3810 North Lamar		6800 Westgate, Suite 132		230 n. Milwaukee Ave						
Verbal		City, State, ZIP		Austin, Texas 78786		Austin, Texas 78745		Vernon Hills IL 60061						
x Competitive		POC		Jon Leatherwood		Gary Siddons		Julious Ventura						
Sole/Single Source		Email address:		<a href="mailto:jleatherwood@precision-camera.com">jleatherwood@precision-camera.com</a>		<a href="mailto:gary.siddons@trox.com">gary.siddons@trox.com</a>		<a href="mailto:juliven@cdwg.com">juliven@cdwg.com</a>						
		Telephone #		512-467-7754 x360		512-892-3355		847-731-7052						
		Date of Submission		1/9/2008		1/10/2008		1/10/2008						
Contract Type (check one)		Delivery Date												
		Payment Terms:												
BPO		Ship VIA												
x Contract		FOB Point		Destination		Destination		Destination		Destination		Destination		
Purchase Order		Bonds Provided		Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	
		Insurance Met		Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	
Item	Qty	Unit	Description of Supplies/Services	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	2	ea	Canon EOS 1-Ds Mk III	\$ 6,859.02	\$ 13,718.04	\$ 7,225.00	\$ 14,450.00		-		-		-	
2	2	ea	Canon EF 14mm f/2.8L II USM	\$ 1,901.20	\$ 3,802.40	\$ 2,007.00	\$ 4,014.00		-		-		-	
3	2	ea	Canon EF 24mm f/1.4L USM	\$ 1,096.62	\$ 2,193.24	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 2,320.00		-		-		-	
4	6	ea	Canon EF-S 10-22mm f/3.5-4.5 USM	\$ 675.22	\$ 4,051.32	\$ 718.00	\$ 4,308.00		-		-		-	
5	2	ea	Canon EF 50mm f/1.2L USM	\$ 1,331.82	\$ 2,663.64	\$ 1,408.00	\$ 2,816.00		-		-		-	
6	2	ea	Canon EF 24-70mm f/2.8L USM	\$ 1,116.22	\$ 2,232.44	\$ 1,181.00	\$ 2,362.00		-		-		-	
7	3	ea	Canon EF 90mm Tilt Shift	\$ 1,077.02	\$ 3,231.06	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 3,420.00		-		-		-	
8	4	ea	Canon EF 70-200mm f/4L USM	\$ 568.35	\$ 2,273.40	\$ 605.00	\$ 2,420.00		-		-		-	
9	2	ea	Canon EF 100mm f/2 USM	\$ 382.15	\$ 764.30	\$ 409.00	\$ 818.00		-		-		-	
10	2	ea	Canon EF 135mm f/2L USM	\$ 881.95	\$ 1,763.90	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,870.00		-		-		-	
11	2	ea	Canon EF 135mm f/2.8 with Soft focus	\$ 274.35	\$ 548.70	\$ 295.00	\$ 590.00		-		-		-	
12	2	ea	Canon EF 85mm 1.2	\$ 1,753.22	\$ 3,506.44	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00		-		-		-	
13	2	ea	Canon EF 1800mm f/3.5L Macro USM	\$ 1,214.22	\$ 2,428.44	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 2,570.00		-		-		-	
14	2	ea	Canon EF 100mm 2.8 Macro	\$ 460.55	\$ 921.10	\$ 490.00	\$ 980.00		-		-		-	
15	3	ea	Canon EF 50mm 2.5 Macro	\$ 235.15	\$ 705.45	\$ 255.00	\$ 765.00		-		-		-	
16	2	ea	Canon EF 300mm 4.0	\$ 1,127.00	\$ 2,254.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 2,380.00		-		-		-	
17	4	ea	Canon EF 24-105mm 4.0	\$ 1,037.82	\$ 4,151.28	\$ 1,099.00	\$ 4,396.00		-		-		-	
18	4	ea	Canon EF 16-35mm 2.8	\$ 1,372.00	\$ 5,488.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 5,800.00		-		-		-	
L = Large S = Small			Labor or Special Handling Charges (Stairs, inside Del, etc)											
SD - Small Disadvantaged			Transportation											
WOS = Woman-Owned														
VOS = Veteran-Owned			GRAND TOTAL											
			\$ 92,756.25				\$ 101,804.00				<b>NO BID</b>		\$ -	
VOSD = Veteran-Owned / Service Disabled HZ = HubZone HUB=Texas Certified & Type			Size Status (Size status must be circled)											
			L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB:				L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB				L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB		L S SD WOS VOS VOSD HZ HUB	
Recommend Award to:			Contract Type and Contract Number:				Approved By (Typed Name and signature):							
Date Order Placed			Buyer Name:				(Bid Tab must be approved by Purchasing Manager if award is made to other than low bidder or is a single source award)				Date:			